
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR 

  

FIRST SEMESTER 

SCHOOL OF CONTINUING AND DISTANCE EDUCATION 

ACTIVITY DATE 

On-line Registration / Re-sit Registration for Continuing Students/ DEFERMENT  

Centre Registration / Downloading of course materials at the Learning Centres  

(All students)  

Monday, January 11 - Friday, March 5, 2021  

Tutorials Begin for continuing students  Saturday, January 23, 2021 

Freshmen Registration (Level 100, Level 200 and Diploma)  

- On-line Registration/ Centre Registration  

- Downloading of course materials at the Learning Centres  

Monday, January 11 - Friday, March 5, 2021 

Tutorials Begin for Fresh students  Saturday, January 23, 2021 

Orientation for Freshmen  Saturday, January 30, 2021 

Academic Advising/Re-orientation (Continuing Students)  Saturday February 6 – Sunday February 7, 2021 

Deadline for FEE PAYMENT  Friday, February 26, 2021  

Deadline for On-line /Re-sit Registration/ ADD/DROP of Courses / DEFERMENT  Friday, March 5, 2021  

Interim/ Continuous Assessment (SAKAI - Online)  Friday, March 12 - Sunday, March 21, 2021  

End of Tutorials  Sunday, April 04, 2021  

Revision  Saturday, April 10 - Sunday, April 18, 2021  

Examinations  Friday, April 23 - Sunday, May 09, 2021  

SUPPLEMENTARY RE-SIT EXAMINATIONS for Second Sem. Courses  Friday, May 14 – Sunday, May 16, 2021 

End of Semester  Sunday, May 16, 2021 

 

 

 

 

 



 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR 

  

SECOND SEMESTER 

SCHOOL OF CONTINUING AND DISTANCE EDUCATION 

ACTIVITY DATE 

On-line Registration / Re-sit Registration  

Centre Registration/Downloading of Course Materials at the Learning Centres  

Monday, June 14, 2021  

SUPPLEMENTARY RE-SIT EXAMINATIONS for First Sem. Courses  Friday, June 18 – Sunday, June 20, 2021 

Tutorials Begin  Saturday, June 26, 2021  

Deadline for FEE PAYMENT  Friday, July 23, 2021  

Deadline for On-line /Re-sit Registration/ ADD/DROP of Courses / DEFERMENT  Monday, July 26, 2021  

Academic Advising  

Students Forum  

Saturday, July 31- Sunday, August 08, 2021  

Interim/Continuous Assessment (SAKAI – Online)  Friday, August 13 - Sunday, August 22, 2021  

End of Tutorials  Sunday, September 04, 2021  

Revision  Saturday, September 11 - Sunday, September 19, 2021  

Examinations  Friday, September 24, 2021 - Sunday, October 10, 2021  

End of Semester  Sunday, October 10, 2021 

Congregation DATE TO BE DETERMINED 

 


